

Cumberland County Cultural and Heritage Commission

800 E. Commerce St. Bridgeton, NJ 08302

Cumberland County Cultural and Heritage Commission Regular Meeting for Tuesday November 18, 2008

In the Freeholder Board Room, Bridgeton, NJ 08302 Agenda

In compliance with the Open Public Meeting Act, this regular meeting of the Cumberland County Cultural and Heritage Commission was duly advertised in the Bridgeton Evening News and the Daily Journal. A notice was also filed with the Cumberland County Clerk's Office at the Court House and posted at the County Administration Building and County Complex in compliance with this act.

- I. Chair calls to Order, Open Public Meetings Act Statement.
- II. Approval of Minutes October 21, 2008
- III. 2009 Cultural & Heritage Commission Regrant Award Recommendations
- IV. National Register Nomination Workshop December 17, 2008
- V. Salem/Cumberland Commissions Interaction Update
- VI. Joint Gloucester/Cumberland Workshop Discussion
- VII. Other Old/New Business
- VIII. Correspondence
- IX. Adjourn